Stelpro reserves the right to modify descriptions, manufacturing specifications or prices without prior notice. No returns accepted on optional-color products.
For all the latest models and prices, please refer to our website at www.stelpro.com.
IDEAL FOR:
pipes at risk of freezing and roofs and gutters
with ice damming problems
MANUFACTURING
	• normal cable width 0.42 in.
	• normal cable thickness 0.23 in.

P
O
W
E
R
 W
/F
T
5 W/FT
8 W/FT
10 W/FT
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT LENGTH POWER OUTPUT
CODE FT WATTS
120 VOLTS
SSFR1W05L1000 1000 5
SSFR1W08L1000 1000 8
SSFR1W05L0500 500 5
SSFR1W08L0500 500 8
240 VOLTS
SSFR2W05L1000 1000 5
SSFR2W08L1000 1000 8
SSFR2W10L1000 1000 10
SSFR2W05L0500 500 5
SSFR2W08L0500 500 8
SSFR2W10L0500 500 10
Stelpro reserves the right to modify descriptions, manufacturing specifications or prices without prior notice. No returns accepted on optional-color products.
For all the latest models and prices, please refer to our website at www.stelpro.com.
MAXIMUM CIRCUIT LENGTH PER CIRCUIT BREAKER
POWER